Ethernet switch managed gigabit
ICRL-M-8RJ45/4SFP-G-DIN
< 8 Gigabit Ethernet RJ45 ports and 4 Gigabit SFP ports with DDM
function
< Layer 2 Network Performance
< Redundant power input with an input power range of 10 to 36VDC
< IP20 with an extreme operating temperature range of -40 to 75°C
< Suitable for PROFINET IO and EtherNet/IP

V45-G-C5-GN3M-PUR-
E1S-V45-G
Ethernet bus cable RJ45 to RJ45 PROFINET-coded, 4-pin, PUR cable green, Cat5e, shielded, UL
approved, drag chain suitable
V45-G-C5-GN10M-PUR-
E1S-V45-G
Ethernet bus cable RJ45 to RJ45 PROFINET-coded, 4-pin, PUR cable green, Cat5e, shielded, UL
approved, drag chain suitable
V45-G-C5-GN20M-PUR-
E1S-V45-G
Ethernet bus cable RJ45 to RJ45 PROFINET-coded, 4-pin, PUR cable green, Cat5e, shielded, UL
approved, drag chain suitable
SFP-M-2KM-F-N Multi-mode 2KM 100BASE-FX Fast Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-M-2KM-F-W Multi-mode 2KM 100BASE-FX Fast Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-M-2KM-G-W Multi-mode 2KM 100BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-M-550M-G-N Multi-mode 550m 1000BASE-SX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-M-550M-G-W Multi-mode 550m 1000BASE-SX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-100KM-F-W Single-mode 100KM 100BASE-ZX Fast Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-10KM-G-N Single-mode 10KM 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
Ethernet switch managed gigabit ICRL-M-8RJ45/4SFP-G-DIN
Re
le
as

e:
 7
01
14
05
8_
en
g.
pd
f
4Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Accessories
SFP-S-10KM-G-W Single-mode 10KM 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-10KM-G-W-BIDI-A Single-mode BiDi-A 10KM 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-10KM-G-W-BIDI-B Single-mode BiDi-B 10KM 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-110KM-G-W Single-mode 110KM 1000BASE-UZX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-120KM-F-W Single-mode 120KM 100BASE-FX Fast Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-20KM-F-W Single-mode 20KM 100BASE-FX Fast Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-20KM-F-W-BIDI-A Single-mode BiDi-A 20KM 100BASE-BX Fast Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-20KM-F-W-BIDI-B Single-mode BiDi-B 20KM 100BASE-BX Fast Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-20KM-G-W Single-mode 20KM 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-20KM-G-W-BIDI-A Single-mode BiDi-A 20KM 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-20KM-G-W-BIDI-B Single-mode BiDi-B 20KM 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-30KM-F-N Single-mode 30KM 100BASE-LX Fast Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-30KM-F-W Single-mode 30KM 100BASE-LX Fast Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-30KM-G-W Single-mode 30KM 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-40KM-G-W Single-mode 40KM 1000BASE-EX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-50KM-G-W Single-mode 50KM 1000BASE-XD Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-60KM-F-W Single-mode 60KM 100BASE-ZX Fast Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-70KM-G-W Single-mode 70KM 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
SFP-S-90KM-G-W Single-mode 90KM 1000BASE-ZX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber SFP
Ethernet switch managed gigabit ICRL-M-8RJ45/4SFP-G-DIN
Re
le
as